Data Sheet
1
EX2300-C COMPACT
ETHERNET SWITCH
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® EX2300-C Ethernet Switch delivers a compact, silent, and
power-efficient platform for low-density branch deployments and commercial access
or enterprise workgroup environments outside the wiring closet.

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/
us/en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches
EX2300-C-12T EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T,
2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12T-VC EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T,
2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ with Virtual Chassis License
(optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P-VC EX2300 Compact Fanless 12-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ with Virtual Chassis
License (optics sold separately)
EX2300-C-12T-TAA EX2300 TAA Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics
sold separately)
EX2300-C-12P-TAA EX2300 TAA Compact Fanless 12-port
10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 2 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+
(optics sold separately)
Accessories
EX-CBL-CON-USB Console cable with USB Type A and mini-B connectors
EX2300-C-CBL-GRD Cable guard
EX2300-C-MGNT-
MNT
Magnet mount
EX2300-C-RMK Rack-mount kit
9
Corporate and Sales Headquarters
Juniper Networks, Inc.
1133 Innovation Way
Sunnyvale, CA 94089 USA
Phone: 888.JUNIPER (888.586.4737)
or +1.408.745.2000
Copyright 2019 Juniper Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Juniper Networks, the Juniper Networks logo, Juniper, and Junos are registered trademarks of Juniper Networks, Inc. in the
United States and other countries. All other trademarks, service marks, registered marks, or registered service marks are the property of their respective owners. Juniper Networks
assumes no responsibility for any inaccuracies in this document. Juniper Networks reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
APAC and EMEA Headquarters
Juniper Networks International B.V.
Boeing Avenue 240
1119 PZ Schiphol-Rijk
Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Phone: +31.0.207.125.700
1000580-012-EN   Mar 2019
EXPLORE JUNIPER
Get the App.
EX2300-C Compact Ethernet Switch
Product Number Description
Licenses
EX-12-EFL Enhanced Feature License. Includes licenses for
EX2300-VC (EX2300 Virtual Chassis), IPv4 routing
(OSPF v2/v3, IGMP v1/v2/v3, VRRP, and BFD), IPv6
routing (RIPng, OSPF v3, VRRP v6, MSDP, and PIM), and
Real-Time Performance Monitoring (RPM)
Optics